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INCONEL 625

direct metal laser sintering material

SERVICES AVAILABLE

PROPERTY
Metric UNITS

As built After age hardening

Ultimate Tensile Strength

0.2% Yield Strength

Elongation

oxidation resistance to

Modulus of Elasticity

Hardness, Rockwell c

990 MPA 827 Mpa

725 MPA 414 mpa

35 % 30 %

980 °C

170 Gpa 170 gpa

30 30

980 °C

ISO

6892-1

6892-1

6892-1

6892-1

6508-1

Description:

Parts built from EOS NickelAlloy IN625 can be heat treated and material properties can be varied 

within specified range. Parts can be machined, spark-eroded, welded, micro shot-peened, polished 

and coated in both as-built and in heat treated conditions. This type of alloy is characterized by 

having high tensile, creep and rupture strength. Conventionally cast or wrought components in 

this type of nickel alloy have typically excellent fatigue and thermalfatigue properties 

combined with good oxidation resistance.

Applications:

NickelAlloy IN625 is expected to have good corrosion resistance in various corrosive environ-

ments. Especially sea-water applications require high pitting and crevice corrosion resistance, 

stress-corrosion resistance against chloride-ions, high tensile and corrosion-fatigue strength. 

However, corrosion resistance has not been verified yet and therefore it is recommended to 

conduct relevant corrosion tests and studies prior to use in specific corrosive environment.
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